Gorey
Stage
Gorey
Stage

3
4

4

Issued:

Day 2015

FINAL Results

Blessington 07 April 2015
Stage Result

06 Apr 2015, 21:32

Organisation:
Class:
Winner's Time:
Race Dist:
Speed:
Number of Starters:

Usher Irish Road Club

na

2h11'20"
91.20 kms / 56.71 Miles

41.66 kph / 25.91 mph

156

Did Not Start: 6

PL No.
1 6
2 39
3 56
4 3
5 53
6 107
7 30
8 44
9 119

10 187

11 13

12 100

13 117

14 105

15 186

16 147

17 54

18 75

19 93

20 21

21 165

22 66

23 137

24 51

25 52

26 96

27 40

28 126

29 12

30 101

31 43

32 183

33 41

34 108

35 8

36 55

37 128

38 4

39 143

40 85

41 171

42 35

43 176

UCI Code Name

Jung, Henri P
Ryan, Fintan
Mulholland, Declan
Cardona, Jonathan
Stenson, Adam
McDunphy, Conn
Meschkat,Marten
Bailey,Darragh
Murtagh, Eugene
Reilly, Dave
Yelveston, Sean
Murnane, Conor
Harmsen, Iwan
White, Dermot
Lyons, John Paul
Whelan,Niall
O'Loughlan,Michael
O'Dwyer,Noel
Jezowski, Powel
Whyte, John
Jordan, Fionn
Kidd, Mark
Kelly,Aidan
Twomey, Simon
Gray, Jake
Kearney, Aaron
Whelan, Jack
Askins,Martin
O'Mahony, Darragh
Busher, Jamie
Gibson, Frances
Ryan, Gene
Hallinan,Ciaran
Bryan, Stephen
Ponzio,Florian
Clarke,Cathal
Woods, Phil
Gertz,Philippe
O'Connor, Angelo
Storey,Aubrey
Stafford,Michael
Smith, Jimmy
Maguire, Andy

Country: IRL

Deadline: None

Total Dist: 324.00 kms / 201.48 miles
Average: 41.75 kph / 25.96 mph

Number of Finishers:

149

Did Not Finish: 7

FRA

IRL
FRA
IRL
LUB
GER
TAP
LUB
MIC
MUN
DOW
LuC
LUB
MIC
LAO
IRL
COM
HJL
GOR
SLA
FIX
BIK
IRL
IRL
CAR

BAR
MUN
DOW
TAP
SDT

LUB
FRA
IRL
CAR
FRA
LAO
COM
WEX
CHE
WEX

Team

Vceckwersheim France
DID Dunboyne

Irish National Junior
Vceckwersheim France
Irish National Junior
Lucan B

CoffeeRide

I TAP

Lucan B

South Dublin CC
Munster Academy
Dublin Orwell Wheeler
Lucan CRC

Lucan B

South Dublin CC

Laois

Irish National Junior
Comeragh CC

Henry J Lyons

Gorey CC

Slaney CC

Fixx Rouleurs

Team Bikeworx

Irish National Junior
Irish National Junior
Carrick Wheelers Juni
DID Dunboyne

Barrow Whls

Munster Academy
Dublin Orwell Wheeler
I TAP

Scott Donnybrook Team
DID Dunboyne

Lucan B
Vceckwersheim France
Irish National Junior
Carlow RRC
Vceckwersheim France
Laois

Comeragh CC
WexfordWhls

Chester Road Bike Fac
WexfordWhls

Time
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

146

46
162
121
170

94
167
110
157

57
138
152
166

10
179
106
130
132
153

122
74
11
17
32

109

114

175

118

45
149

160
127
22
141
20
112
136
115
67
88
38
37
111
125
63
145
42
192
178
69
73
151
129
154
168
33
139
169
161
62

Byrne, Derek
Brody, David
McCormack, Fintan
Cullen, Liam
Maguire, Luke
Purcell, Cathal
Sinott, Seamus
Kileen, Ronan
Rider, Dara
Dogget,Niall
Farrell,Rory
Coffey, Paul
Young, Reece
Murphy, Conor
Hegarty,Gareth
Sutcliffe,Cian
Healy, Ger
Reid, Declan
Dineen, Shane
Bornert, Julien
Moore, Sean
O'Hara,Andy
Pierse,Oran
Tierrey,Cillian
Allen,Tim
McNamara,Martin
Stephenson, Ger
Morris, Gary
Thomas, Graham
Zins,Matthieu
McGinley, Jordan
Noone, Jamie
Hoarau, Gael
Roche, Jude
0'Shea, John
Christian, Joe
Lynch, Kevin
Doyle,Murt
Duffy, Thomas
Hughes,Keith
Longmore,Craig
Cassidy, Ian
McGreehan,Nathan
Dunne,Alan
Whelan,Cillian
Flynn, Sean
O'Connor,Martin
Bracken, Sean
Turner,Bradley
Barry,Damien
Gilbert,Martin
Hughes, Padraic
Devins,Michael
Walsh,Barry
Ennis, Patrick
O'Neill, Seamus
Carr, Derek
Maddock, James
Schlimm, Jan
McKinley,Mark
Harpur, Tony
Conlon, Ken
Byrne, Stephen

LAO
TAP
NAS
BAR
WEX
CAR
WEX
LUB
BRA
NAV
NEW
BLA
SLA
MUN
SDT
LUB
CAR
NEW
BLA
FRA
BAR
FCA
MUN
MUN
GER
LuC
LuC
WEX
LUB
FRA
TAP

FRA
MIC
CAR
GOR
NEW
GOR
LUC
BIK
LucC
FIX
CucC

LUC
BAR

LAO

SMA
WL

STI

CAR
BLA
WEX
GER
NEW
WEX
NAS
NAV

Laois

I TAP

Naas

Barrow Whls
WexfordWhls
Carrick Wheelers Juni
WexfordWhls
Lucan B

Bray Wheelers
Navan RC

Newry Wheelers
Blanch Wheelers
Slaney CC
Munster Academy
Scott Donnybrook Team
Lucan B

Carlow RRC
Newry Wheelers
Blanch Wheelers
Vceckwersheim France
Barrow Whls

FCA Cycling
Munster Academy
Munster Academy
CoffeeRide
Lucan CRC

Lucan CRC
WexfordWhls
Lucan B
Vceckwersheim France
I TAP

UCD Cycling
Vceckwersheim France
South Dublin CC
Carlow RRC
Gorey CC

Newry Wheelers
Gorey CC

Lucan CRC

Team Bikeworx
Lucan CRC

Fixx Rouleurs
Cuchulainn

DID Dunboyne
DID Dunboyne
Lucan CRC
Barrow Whls
Usher IRC

Laois

DID Dunboyne
Smartlamp
Western Lakes
Unattached

St Tiernans
Unattached
Carlow RRC
Blanch Wheelers
WexfordWhls
CoffeeRide
Newry Wheelers
WexfordWhls
Naas

Navan RC

2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'20"
2h11'29"
2h11'29"
2h11'47"
2h11'55"
2h11'57"
2h12'01"
2h12'01"
2h12'01"
2h12'01"
2h12'04"
2h12'04"
2h12'04"
2h12'04"
2h12'04"
2h12'04"
2h12'04"
2h12'04"
2h12'04"
2h12'04"
2h12'04"
2h12'04"
2h12'04"
2h12'04"
2h12'04"
2h12'04"
2h12'04"
2h12'04"
2h12'04"
2h12'04"
2h12'04"
2h12'04"
2h12'04"
2h12'04"
2h12'04"
2h12'04"

@

@
@
@

@ @ ®® ®® e 0 e @ ® o @ ® o @@ ® ® ® o @ @® ® @

@oo"
s/t
@27"
@35"
@37"
@41"
s/t
s/t
s/t
@44"
s/t
s/t
s/t
s/t
s/t
s/t
s/t
s/t
s/t
s/t
s/t
s/t
s/t
s/t
s/t
s/t
s/t
s/t
s/t
s/t
s/t
s/t
s/t
s/t
s/t



140
177

24

64

97
163
182

91
185
195
184
190
189
174
133
158
188

144
59
89
65
76

181

148

193
61

34
113
70
92
156
95
131
36
104

McKinley, Drew
Quigley,Mark
Harrison,Barra
Lawless, James
Bergin,Mark
Fielding,David
Close,Richard
Brabazon, Tony
Gregan, Dermot
Quinlan,Niall
Geoghegan,Michelle
McGarvey, Colm
Kearney, Luke
Doyle, Frank
Ennis, John
Murphy, Shane
O'Flaherty,Phil
Baroche,Vincent
O'Connor,Alex
Wall,Aidan
O'Mahony,Michael
Sanchez, Louis
Howell, David
Feeney, Sean
Ferrari,Colm
Fitzgerald,Barry
Clarke, John
Schnell,Michael
Fletcher, Jamie
Keogh, Andrew
Quin, James
Jankowski,Kazik
Goszezyk, Patrick
Blanchfield, Jamie
Galavan,Alan
Wall, John
Priest, John
Ossege, Justus
O'Leary,Robert
Smietana, Soren
McGettigan, John
Conroy, David
Sheridan, Fionn

NEW
WL
CGT

CAR
NAS
SDT
SOR
SLI
SMA
MAR
SMA
SER
WEX
BIK
DWW
SWO
FRA
LAO
NAV

COM
SDT

SMA
NAV
FRA
IOM
LUC
STI
HJL
NRP
CAR
CAR

Newry Wheelers
Western Lakes

Cork Giant Team

Usher IRC

Carrick Wheelers Juni
Naas

Scott Donnybrook Team
Sorrento

Slipstream CC
Smartlamp

Sint Martinus
Smartlamp

SERC

WexfordWhls

Team Bikeworx

Dublin Wheelers
McNally Swords
Vceckwersheim France
Laois

Navan RC

Blarney CC

Usher IRC

Comeragh CC

Scott Donnybrook Team
UCD Cycling

Smartlamp

Navan RC
Vceckwersheim France
Ellan Vanin CC

Lucan CRC

St Tiernans

Henry J Lyons

NRPT

Carrick Wheelers Juni
Carlow RRC

DID Dunboyne

Lucan B

CoffeeRide

Cork Giant Team
CoffeeRide

St Tiernans

Scott Donnybrook Team
Dublin Orwell Wheeler

2h12'04"
2h12'04"
2h12'04"
2h12'13"
2h12'29"
2h12'35"
2h12'36"
2h12'37"
2h12'45"
2h12'47"
2h12'47"
2h12'47"
2hl12'52"
2h12'52"
2h12'55"
2h12'55"
2h13'03"
2h13'05"
2h13'11"
2h13'11"
2h13'11"
2h13'11"
2h13'11"
2h13'26"
2h13'26"
2h13'26"
2h14'22"
2h14'22"
2h14'22"
2h14'49"
2h15'02"
2h15'15"
2h15'54"
2h15'54"
2h15'54"
2h17'36"
2h17'36"
2h26'00"
2h26'00"
2h26'00"
2h26'00"
2h26'00"
2h26'00"

Name ™ Pts
Jung, H FRA 43
Cardona, J FRA 33
Ryan, F 31
Stenson, A IRL 22
Murtagh, E LUB 20

KOM Cat

PL No.

1

5

3: Long Drag

Name Tm Pts Sec
Hoarau, G FRA 3pt

@ s/t

@ s/t

@ s/t
@53"
@01'o9"
@01'15"
@01'1e"
@o1'17"
@o1'25"
@o1'27"
@ s/t

@ s/t
@o1'32"
@ s/t
@01'35"
@ s/t
@01'43"
@01'45"
@o1's51"
@ s/t

@ s/t

@ s/t

@ s/t
@02'06"
@ s/t

@ s/t
@o3'02"
@ s/t

@ s/t
@03'29"
@03'42"
@03'55"
@04'34"
@ s/t

@ s/t
@06'1l6"
@ s/t
@14'40"
@ s/t

@ s/t
@ s/t
@ s/t
@ s/t



56 Mulholland,D IRL 2pt

6

Jung, H

FRA 1pt

Mountains Competition

CAT Team

PL No.
1 12
2 6
3 25
4 5
5 53
6 74
7 54

General

PL No.
1 54
2 12
3 52
4 53
5 6
6 51
7 56
8 13
9 3

10 107

11 167

12 46

13 39

14 105

15 55

16 94

17 43

18 147

19 176

20 119

21 175

22 179

23 187

24 146

25 17

26 10

27 137

28 121

29 35

30 67

31 100

32 4

33 183

34 152

35 22

36 75

37 165

38 20

Name ™ Pts
0'Mahony,D  MUN 15
Jung, H FRA 7
O'Leary,R CGT 6
Hoarau, G FRA 6
Stenson, A IRL 4
O'Hara,A FCA 3
O'Loughlan,M IRL 2
Classification

UCI Code Name

O'Loughlan,Michael

O'Mahony, Darragh
Gray, Jake
Stenson, Adam
Jung, Henri P
Twomey, Simon
Mulholland, Declan
Yelveston, Sean
Cardona, Jonathan
McDunphy, Conn
Sinott, Seamus
Brody,David
Ryan, Fintan
White, Dermot
Clarke,Cathal
Purcell,Cathal
Gibson, Frances
Whelan,Niall
Maguire, Andy
Murtagh, Eugene
Morris, Gary
Hegarty, Gareth
Reilly, Dave
Byrne, Derek
Tierrey,Cillian
Murphy, Conor
Kelly,Aidan
Cullen, Liam
Smith, Jimmy
Cassidy, Ian
Murnane, Conor
Gertz,Philippe
Ryan, Gene
Coffey, Paul
Christian, Joe
O'Dwyer, Noel
Jordan, Fionn
Doyle,Murt
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Irish National J
Munster Academy
Irish National J
Irish National J
Vceckwersheim Fr
Irish National J
Irish National J
Munster Academy
Vceckwersheim Fr
Lucan B
WexfordWhls

I TAP

DID Dunboyne
Lucan B

Irish National J
Carrick Wheelers
I TAP

Laois
WexfordWhls
Lucan B
WexfordWhls
Scott Donnybrook
South Dublin CC
Laois

Munster Academy
Munster Academy
Team Bikeworx
Barrow Whls
Chester Road Bik
Fixx Rouleurs
Dublin Orwell Wh
Vceckwersheim Fr
Scott Donnybrook
Blanch Wheelers
Gorey CC
Comeragh CC
Slaney CC

Gorey CC

GC Time
7h45'36"
Th45'57"
Th47'03"
Th47'05"
Th47r12"
Th47'22"
Th47'43"
Thd7'44"
Th47'48"
Th47'55"
Th47'57"
Th47'59"
7h48'01"
7h48'01"
7h48'05"
Th48'07"
7Th48'09"
7h48'10"
7Th48'14"
Th48'17"
7h48'18"
7h48'18"
7h48'19"
7h48'23"
7Th48'25"
7Th48'26"
Th48'27"
7Th48'29"
Th4g8'29"
7h48'29"
7h48'29"
7h48'30"
7Th48'32"
7Th48'33"
Th48'34"
7Th48'35"
7h48'38"
Th4g8'41"

@21"
@o1'27"
@01'29"
@01'36"
@01'4e6"
@o2'o7"
@oz2'o8"
@o2'12"
@o2'19"
@o2'21"
@o2'23"
@02'25"

= s/t
@o2'29"
@o2'31"
@02'33"
@02'34"
@02'38"
@o2'41"
@o2'42"

= s/t
@02'43"
@02'47"
@02'49"
@o2'50"
@o2'51"
@02'53"

= s/t

= s/t

= s/t
@02'54"
@02'56"
@o2'57"
@02'58"
@02'59"
@o3'o2"
@03'05"



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

96
126
136
186
122

74
170

141
108
138

45
178
128

57

32

62

88
129
127
110
160

63
106
166
181
101
190
195
192
132

44
158
130

73
157
148
140
144

34
171
161

30
153

70

38
168

185
143
61
189
91
133
115
118
104
182
151
93
64

Kearney, Aaron
Askins,Martin
Hughes, Keith
Lyons, John Paul
Moore, Sean
O'Hara,Andy
Maguire, Luke
Ponzio,Florian
Lynch,Kevin
Bryan, Stephen
Farrell,Rory
Bornert, Julien
McGinley, Jordan
Hughes, Padraic
Woods, Phil
Dogget,Niall
Allen,Tim
Byrne, Stephen
McGreehan, Nathan
O'Neill, Seamus
O'Shea, John
Kileen, Ronan
Roche, Jude
Bracken, Sean
Sutcliffe,Cian
Young, Reece
Feeney, Sean
Busher, Jamie
McGarvey, Colm
Quinlan,Niall
Gilbert,Martin
Reid, Declan
Zins,Matthieu
Bailey,Darragh
Murphy, Shane
Healy, Ger
Walsh,Barry
Rider, Dara
Ferrari,Colm
McKinley, Drew
O'Connor,Alex
Fletcher, Jamie
Stafford,Michael
Conlon, Ken
Meschkat,Marten
Dineen, Shane
Quin, James
Dunne, Alan
Maddock, James
Schnell,Michael
Gregan, Dermot
O'Connor,Angelo
Clarke, John
Kearney, Luke
Brabazon, Tony
Ennis, John
Longmore,Craig
Thomas, Graham
Priest, John
Close,Richard
Ennis, Patrick
Jezowski, Powel
Lawless, James
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Carrick Wheelers
Barrow Whls

Team Bikeworx
South Dublin CC
Barrow Whls

FCA Cycling
WexfordWhls
Vceckwersheim Fr
Newry Wheelers
Lucan B

Newry Wheelers
Vceckwersheim Fr
I TAP

Western Lakes
Carlow RRC

Navan RC
CoffeeRide

Navan RC
Cuchulainn
Carlow RRC
Carlow RRC

Lucan B

South Dublin CC
Usher IRC

Lucan B

Slaney CC

Scott Donnybrook
Dublin Orwell Wh
Smartlamp
Smartlamp
Smartlamp

Newry Wheelers
Vceckwersheim Fr
I TAP

Dublin Wheelers
Carlow RRC

St Tiernans

Bray Wheelers
UCD Cycling
Newry Wheelers
Laois

Ellan Vanin CC
WexfordWhls

Naas

CoffeeRide
Blanch Wheelers
St Tiernans

DID Dunboyne
WexfordWhls
Vceckwersheim Fr
Slipstream CC
Laois

Navan RC

SERC

Sorrento

Team Bikeworx
Lucan CRC

Lucan B

Lucan B

Scott Donnybrook
Unattached

Henry J Lyons
Usher IRC

7h48'41"
7h48'43"
7h48'44"
7h48'44"
7h48'45"
7h48'46"
7h48'48"
7h48'48"
7h48'48"
7h48'51"
7h48'54"
7h48'54"
7h48'56"
7h49'05"
7h49'08"
7Th49'14"
7h49'17"
7h49'21"
7h49'23"
7h49'23"
7h49'28"
7Th49'29"
7Th49'35"
7h49'36"
7h49'45"
7h49'46"
7h49'48"
7h49'52"
7h49'56"
7h50'00"
7h50'06"
7h50'06"
7h50"11"
7h50"11"
7h50'15"
7h50'19"
7h50'23"
7h50'31"
7h50"'45"
7h50'48"
7h50'50"
7h51'29"
7h51'43"
Th51'44"
7h52'12"
7h52'13"
Th52'17"
Th52'24"
7h52'30"
Th52'44"
7h53'03"
7h53'09"
7h53'16"
7Th53'44"
7h54'14"
Th54'14"
7Th54'41"
7h55'30"
7h56'14"
7h56'15"
7h56'53"
Th57'40"
7h59'42"

= s/t
@o3'o7"
@o3'o8"

= s/t
@03'09"
@o3'10"
@o3'12"

= s/t

= s/t
@03'15"
@03'18"

= s/t
@03'20"
@03'29"
@03'32"
@03'38"
@o3'41"
@03'45"
@03'47"

= s/t
@03'52"
@03'53"
@03'59"
@o4'oo"
@o4'o9"
@o4'10"
@o4'12"
@04'16"
@o4'20"
@04'24"
@o04'30"

= s/t
@04'35"

= s/t
@04'39"
@04'43"
@o4r'47"
@04'55"
@o5'09"
@os5'12"
@05'14"
@05'53"
@06'07"
@0o6'08"
@06'36"
@06'37"
@o06'41"
@06'48"
@06'54"
@o7'o8"
@Qo7'27"
@Q07'33"
@Q07'40"
@0o8'o8"
@o8'38"

= s/t
@09'o5"
@09'54"
@10'38"
@10'39"
@riri7"
@12'04"
@14'06"



109

21
162
139

72
25
27
131
92
180
169
149
41
177
99
11
112
111
174
33
24
193
145
42
95
40
113
59
97
184
154
66
85
28
117
163
69
89
125
76
156
188
114

Hoarau, Gael
McNamara,Martin
Whyte, John
McCormack, Fintan
McKinley,Mark
Baroche, Vincent
McGettigan, John
O'Leary,Robert
Ossege, Justus
Galavan,Alan
Jankowski,Kazik
Conroy, David
Harpur, Tony
Noone, Jamie
Hallinan,Ciaran
Quigley,Mark
Sheridan, Fionn
Pierse, Oran
Duffy, Thomas
Flynn, Sean
Doyle, Frank
Schlimm, Jan
Harrison,Barra
Fitzgerald,Barry
Turner,Bradley
Barry, Damien
Blanchfield, Jamie
Whelan, Jack
Keogh, Andrew
Wall,Aidan
Bergin,Mark
Geoghegan,Michelle
Carr, Derek
Kidd,Mark
Storey, Aubrey
Smietana, Soren
Harmsen, Iwan
Fielding, David
Devins,Michael
O'Mahony,Michael
O'Connor,Martin
Howell, David
Goszezyk,Patrick
O'Flaherty, Phil
Stephenson, Ger
Wall, John
Sanchez, Louis
Whelan,Cillian
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Vceckwersheim Fr
Lucan CRC

Gorey CC

Naas

Newry Wheelers
Vceckwersheim Fr
St Tiernans

Cork Giant Team
CoffeeRide
Carlow RRC
Henry J Lyons
Scott Donnybrook
WexfordWhls

UCD Cycling

DID Dunboyne
Western Lakes
Dublin Orwell Wh
Munster Academy
Lucan CRC

Lucan CRC
WexfordWhls
CoffeeRide

Cork Giant Team
Smartlamp

Laois

DID Dunboyne
Carrick Wheelers
DID Dunboyne
Lucan CRC

Navan RC

Carrick Wheelers
Sint Martinus
Blanch Wheelers
Fixx Rouleurs
Comeragh CC
CoffeeRide

Lucan CRC

Naas

Unattached
Blarney CC
Barrow Whls
Comeragh CC

NRPT

McNally Swords
Lucan CRC

DID Dunboyne
Usher IRC

DID Dunboyne

7h59'51"
7h59'57"
8h01'01"
8h01'04"
8h01'30"
8h02"'13"
8h02'50"
8h02'51"
8h03'11"
8h04'45"
8h05'08"
8h05"45"
8h06'06"
8h06'07"
8h06'09"
8h06'10"
8h06'24"
8h06'32"
8h06'36"
8h07'00"
8h07'29"
8h07'35"
8h07'44"
8h07"'46"
8h07'46"
8h08'32"
8h10'46"
8h12'13"
8h14'05"
8h14'18"
8hl4'48"
8h15"'19"
8hl15'27"
8hle'31"
8hl17'27"
8h20'37"
8hz1'02"
8hz22'41"
8h24'36"
8h26'16"
8h26'18"
8h26'38"
8h31'08"
8h32'57"
8h44'33"
8h49'39"
8h53'33"
9h08'59"

PL

O W O Jo U b W N

=

Name
Irish Nat
Munster A
Vceckwers
Lucan B
Wexfordwh
I TAP
Laois
Barrow Wh
Scott Don
Carrick W

Time

23h19'28
02'38"
03'59"
04'33"
04'52"
05'09"
06'04"
06'17"
06'20"
06'59"

()

® ® ® ® ® ® ® @

@14'15"
@14'21"
@15'25"
@15'28"
@15'54"
@1e6'37"
@17'14"
@17'15"
@17'35"
@19'09"
@19'32"
@20'09"
@20'30"
@20'31"
@20'33"
@20'34"
@20'48"
@20'506"
@z21'o0"
@21'24"
@21'53"
@21'59"
@z2'08"
@z2'10"
= s/t
@22'560"
@25'10"
@26'37"
@28'29"
@28'42"
@29'12"
@29'43"
@29'51"
@30'55"
@31'51"
@35'01"
@35'26"
@37'05"
@39'00"
@40'40"
@40'42"
@41'02"
@45'32"
@47'21"
@58'57"
@1h04'03"
@1hO7'57"™
@1h23'23"






